
32

18 2 22

4 15

SHIP LOOSE IN PADPAK

5

11

6 13

28

826

1
12

29

24
10

14

27

20

21

9"

32"

31

3

2

19

PUT IN BAG

30

9

7 25 25 17

9 7 25 17

7"

29"

23

16

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 10092 KIT-C, 348/356/357, .180 CAM, 7/16 THREAD, .465 THICK 1
2 30040 CONNECTOR, ELECTRICAL FOR 22-14 GA. WIRE, ORANGE 2
3 30133 GRIPS, FOR POWER WASHERS 1
4 30839 PULSE HOSE 1600-6MPXB-6MPXB-32" 1
5 30995 PULSE HOSE 1600-4FPB-6MPXB-9" 1
6 31019 GARDEN HOSE FEMALE SWIVEL, 3/8MALE, BRASS 1
7 31155 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1-3/4, SHCS, STAINLESS STEEL 4
8 31162 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2-3/4, SHCS, STAINLESS STEEL 4
9 31177 RECESSED MOUNTING PAD 60 DURO SBR W/WASHER 4

10 31217 ELBOW, 1/4M x 1/4F, BRASS, CLOSE 1
11 31222 ELBOW, 3/8M x 3/8F, BRASS, CLOSE 1
12 31224 ELBOW, 1/4M X 14JIC 37*, BRASS 1
13 31236 FILTER WASHER (FOR GARDEN HOSE) 1
14 31288 PRESSURE GAUGE, 0-2000 PSI, PANEL MOUNT 1
15 31293 LOOM, SPLIT CORRUGATED 3/4" BLACK POLYETHYLENE 29"
16 31293 LOOM, SPLIT CORRUGATED 3/4" BLACK POLYETHYLENE 7"
17 31317 NUT-1/4-20-NYLOC-ZINC PLATE 4
18 31322 POWER CORD 14 GA. 3 STRAND WITH GFCI 35' 1
19 31330 PLUG, 3/8, COUNTER SUNK, BRASS 1
20 31349 QC, SOCKET, 1/4FEMALE, BRASS, WITH CHECK VALVE 1
21 31354 REDUCING ADAPTOR 1/4M X 3/8F HEX BRASS 1
22 31367 RING TERMINAL, #10 STUD, 14-16 GA, INSULATED PANDUIT 1
23 31374 LAG SCREW 1/4 X 1" HEX HEAD ZINC PLATED 2
24 31387 TEE, 3/8FFF, BRASS 1
25 31406 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4, STAINLESS STEEL, FOR MOTOR BASE PLATE 6
26 31407 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8, STAINLESS STEEL 4
27 31409 WASHER, FLAT, M6, STAINLESS STEEL 1
28 54022 PUMP, 360U, M-VALVE, W/O CAM, UNTESTED 1
29 70035 UNLOADER, UVK-520-1200, 1000-1200 PSI, W/KNOB 1
30 C9016-0002 MOUNTING RAIL FINISHED 2
31 C9016-0005 HANDLE WITHOUT GRIP 1
32 M44 MARATHON, 1-1/2 HP, 120/230V, 12.8/6.4A, 56 FRAME 1

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. ECO# DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

03 1189 REPLACE 356U WITH 360U 8/24/2016 SEB

04 1233 UPDATE DRAWING TO REFLECT PROPER HARDWARE 
LOCATIONS AND LOOM LENGTHS 1/17/2017 SEB

05 1276 REPART NUMBER LONG PART NUMBERS TO 5 DIGIT 9/20/2017 SEB

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
PUMPTEC, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
PUMPTEC, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR   1
.XX  .010
.XXX   .005
CONCENTRIC .003
125

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

DATENAME

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

SCALE: 1:4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

05

ALB

 

 

  

 

 

3/2/16

HARD SURFACE PUMP SET,
360U-180/M44, 120 VOLT

SHEET 1 OF 1

80346


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


